Revision date: July 22, 2015                           Page 1 of 3
Overview
This Product Specification defines the general use and performance parameters for Amphenol’s
MHDR connector.
Availability:  Right angle PCB tail version is presently available. This is also available on on
interposer card with a right angle locking connector on the opposite side. A vertical PCB tail
version along with protective dust covers are planned.
Usage

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6056C Rev 1.4
Product Numbering System
MHDR - A  X  1  1 - X  0  X
MHDR   Rugged HDMI Receptacle Series
     Receptacle Type
    A – Standard A Series
    Termination Style
  1 – Right Angle
   5 – Vertical
    Number of Contacts
   1 - Standard 19 Contacts
    Insulator Housing Colour
  1 – Black
    Rear Shield and Thread Options
  3 – #4-40 UNC Unified Thread
   M – M3 x 0.5 Metric Thread
    Other Options
  0 – Standard
    Unique Special Code1
   No Digit – Standard part defined by previous 10 digits
   1 to 9 – Unique special feature
Notes:
1)  Consult with Amphenol for additional termination styles, contact tail lengths, mounting styles, non-conductive gaskets or other special requirements.